
 

Please find the fee schedule for Year 5-6. Please complete this form and return to the school by Friday 11th 

December 2020 so the school can prepare accordingly.  

Boort District School makes every effort to keep the cost of items and activities to a minimum and affordable 

for all parents.  

 

 

Boort District P-12 School 
2021   SCHOOL FEES 

 
   
 

YEAR 5-6 

 

 No payment required until 2021. 
 

A B C 

 Essential 
Fees 

Optional 
Fees 

Voluntary 
Fees 

Essential Items 
Yr. 5-6 
 
 
 

Student Materials & Service Charges  -  
stationery, writing materials, glue sticks, craft supplies 
Planner  
Maths Mate 
Art  - paint, paper, brushes 
 
Activity fees –  
Cultural Performances  
Swimming 
 
On Line Learning Subscriptions: 
Reading Eggs 
Mathletics 
Lote Education Perfect  
Literacy Planet  
Smart Spelling 
 

 
$100.00 
$13.00 

    $14.00 
    $10.00 
  
    $10.00  
    $  5.00 
        
     
    
    $ 27.00 
    $ 15.00 
    $   5.00 
    $ 22.00 
    $   5.00 
 
 

 
Optional Item 
*Please circle 

2021 School Magazine ‘Koonawarra’  $20.00  

 
Voluntary Contributions 
*Please circle 

 
Parent Club Projects 2021: 

 Outdoor Seating 
 Landscaping 

 

Please nominate donation in column C 

  
$20.00 
$30.00 
$50.00 

$ 
Other 

 
SUBTOTAL $ $ $ 

 
TOTAL AMOUNT OWING (Column A+B+C) $ 



PTO 

 

Financial Support for Families 

Boort District School understands that some families may experience financial difficulty and offers a 

range of support options, including: 

 the Camps, Sports and Excursions Fund – Health Care Card required  

 State Schools Relief – affordable uniform 
 

For a confidential discussion about accessing these services, or if you would like to discuss alternative 

payment arrangements, contact: 

Principal:  Lee Anne Sherwell – Phone 54 552201 

Student Welfare Co-ordinator:  Merryn Rees Phone 54 552201 

 

DET – Parent Payments Policy – www2.education.vic.gov.au 

 

 

Fees can be paid at the General Office on & from 

 

  

Wednesday 27th January, 2021   

  

*CREDIT CARD & EFTPOS FACILITIES AVAILABLE 
BPAY FAMILY ACCOUNT INFORMATION Biller Code: 171777   

BPAY REFERENCE NUMBER   

 

 

 

 

  

 

Payment Arrangements:  Please indicate your preferred method of payment 

Option 1:  Full amount at the beginning of Term 1 
 
Option 2: Quarterly payments beginning of each term 
 
Option 3: Half yearly payments 
 
Option 4: Other payment arrangements* 


